
 
GRIFFITH COLLEGE 

AN POST TRAINING CENTRE, 4th FLOOR, COLLEGE HOUSE,  
TOWNSEND STREET, DUBLIN 2 

REVISION DATES 
 
FUNDAMENTALS 

 
 

Knowledge 
F1 Accountant in Business  Gary Keenan    €199 
Wednesday 17th May    6.15pm – 9.15pm 
Saturday 20th May    9.30am – 5.00pm 
Sunday 21st May    10.00am – 5.30pm 
 
 

F2  Management Accounting  Ger Roche    €199 
Saturday 13th May    9.30am – 5.00pm 
Sunday 14th May    10.00am – 5.30pm 
Tuesday 16th May    6.15pm – 9.15pm 
 
 

F3  Financial Accounting   Paula Byrne    €199 
Thursday 25th May    6.15pm – 9.15pm 
Saturday 27th May    9.30am – 5.00pm 
Sunday 28th May    10.00am – 5.30pm 
 
 

COMPUTER BASED EXAMS (CBE’s) 
 
Students can choose which session suits them to attend their CBE examination 
 
      Session 1  Session 2 
 

Friday 5th May       10.00am   1.00pm 

Friday 19th May     10.00am   1.00pm 

Friday 9th June       10.00am  1.00pm   

Friday 23rd June     10.00am  1.00pm 

Friday 25th August    10.00am   1.00pm 

 
Further details of our Computer Based Exams (CBE’s) on our website www.griffith.ie/acca  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

http://www.griffith.ie/acca


 
 

GRIFFITH COLLEGE 
AN POST TRAINING CENTRE, 4th FLOOR, COLLEGE HOUSE,  

TOWNSEND STREET, DUBLIN 2 

REVISION DATES 
SKILLS 
 
F4 Corporate & Business Law  Kevin White   €315 
Saturday 6th May    9.30am – 5.00pm 
Sunday 7th May     10.00am – 5.30pm 
Monday 15th May    6.15pm – 9.15pm 
Monday 22nd May    6.15pm – 9.15pm 

 
F5  Performance Management  Jim Daly   €315 
Tuesday 9th May    6.15pm – 9.15pm 
Saturday 13th May    9.30am – 5.00pm 
Sunday 14th May    10.00am – 5.30pm 
Tuesday 16th May    6.15pm – 9.15pm 
 

Optional Class  - F5   
Tuesday 23rd May    6.00pm – 9.00pm 
 

F6  Taxation    John McLaughlin  €315 
Wednesday 17th May    6.15pm – 9.15pm 
Saturday 20th May    9.30am – 5.00pm 
Sunday 21st May    10.00am – 5.30pm 
Wednesday 24th May    6.15pm – 9.15pm 
 

F7  Financial Reporting   Deirdre Cogan   €315 
Saturday 6th May    9.30am – 5.00pm 
Sunday 7th May     10.00am – 5.30pm 
Thursday 11th May    6.15pm – 9.15pm 
Thursday 18th May    6.15pm – 9.15pm 
 

F8  Audit & Assurance   Umesh Rana   €315 
Tuesday 9th May    6.15pm – 9.15pm 
Saturday 13th May    9.30am – 5.00pm 
Sunday 14th May    10.00am – 5.30pm 
Tuesday 23rd May    6.15pm – 9.15pm 
 

F9  Financial Management  Michael O’Grady  €315 
Wednesday 17th May    6.15pm – 9.15pm 
Saturday 20th May    9.30am – 5.00pm 
Sunday 21st May    10.00am – 5.30pm 
Wednesday 24th May    6.15pm – 9.15pm 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 
 

GRIFFITH COLLEGE 
AN POST TRAINING CENTRE, 4th FLOOR, COLLEGE HOUSE,  

TOWNSEND STREET, DUBLIN 2 

REVISION DATES 
PROFESSIONAL 
 
Essentials 
P1  Governance, Risk & Ethics  Umesh Rana   €375 
Saturday 6th May    9.30am – 5.00pm 
Sunday 7th May     10.00am – 5.30pm 
Monday 8th May    6.15pm – 9.15pm 
Monday 22nd May    6.15pm – 9.15pm 
 

P2  Corporate Reporting   Reg Callanan   €375 
Saturday 8th April    9.30am – 5.00pm 
Saturday 13th May    9.30am – 5.00pm 
Saturday 27th May    9.30am – 5.00pm 
 

Optional Classes 
Tuesday 16th May    6.15pm – 9.15pm 
Tuesday 23rd May    6.15pm – 9.15pm 
Tuesday 30th May    6.15pm – 9.15pm 
Friday 2nd June     2.00pm – 8.00pm 
 

 
P3  Business Analysis   Reidin Ni Aonghusa  €375 
Wednesday 17th May    6.15pm – 9.30pm 
Saturday 20th May    9.30am – 5.00pm 
Sunday 21st May    10.00am – 5.30pm 
Wednesday 24th May    6.15pm – 9.30pm 
 

P3 Question Focus Day Class (Held on Main Campus) 
Saturday 1st April     9.30am – 5.00pm 
 

Options 
 

P4  Advanced Financial Management Aongus O’Grady  €375 
Saturday 13th May    9.30am – 5.00pm 
Sunday 14th May    10.00am – 5.30pm 
Tuesday 16th May    6.15pm – 9.15pm 
Tuesday 23rd May    6.15pm – 9.15pm 
 

P5  Advanced Performance Management Jim Daly   €375 
Thursday 11th May    6.15pm – 9.15pm 
Thursday 18th May    6.15pm – 9.15pm 
Saturday 27th May    9.30am – 5.00pm 
Sunday 28th May    10.00am – 5.30pm 
 
 
 



 
 
 

 
 
MOCK EXAMS 
 
Students can choose which subject to attempt on a date most suitable to them: 
 

 Tuesday 23rd May    6.30pm 

 Wednesday 24th May    6.30pm 

 Thursday 25th May    6.30pm 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Griffith College Dublin 
South Circular Road,  
Dublin 8 
Contact:  acca@griffith.ie 
Phone: 01-4150473 
Website: www.griffith.ie/acca  
 

mailto:acca@griffith.ie
http://www.griffith.ie/acca

